ALIMENTATORE DI TRAMA A SPIRE SEPARATE REGOLABILI
WEFT ACCUMULATOR WITH SEPARATE ADJUSTABLE COILS
DELIVREUR DE TRAME A SPIRES SEPAREES REGLABLES
VORSPULGERÄT MIT EINSTELLBAREN SEPARATEN WINDUNGEN
ALIMENTADOR DE TRAMA DE ESPIRAS SEPARADAS REGULABLES
IPLIKLER ARASI MESAFESI AYARLANABILIR ATKI AKÜMÜLATÖRÜ
НАКОПИТЕЛЬ УТОЧНОЙ НИТИ С РЕГУЛИРУЕМЫМ РАССТОЯНИЕМ МЕЖДУ ВИТКАМИ
MANUALE DI ISTRUZIONE

Nm 18
Nm 45
Nm 9
Nm 40
Tip F 20 (kal›nl›k 0,20 mm) Nm 1
Nm 15
Nm 1
Nm 20
Nm 1
Nm 15
Nm 1
Nm 20
Nm 2
Nm 10
TIP KOD SHAPE
Tip E 10 EFM6375-10
Tip E 15 EFM6375-15
Tip E 20 EFM6375-20
Tip F 10 EFM6376-10
Tip F 15 EFM6376-15
Tip F 20 EFM6376-20
48
7.5 ‹PL‹K NUMARALARI ÇEVR‹M TABLOSU
Nm Ne tex den Dtex NeL Nm Ne tex den Dtex NeL
6.048 3,571 170 - - 10 36.000 21,26 28 250 280 59,53